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EVENT 201 Girls Open 400m Freestyle           
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Jessica WOODS 9 Co Leeds   6:13.67   253  
 50m    41.81 100m  1:28.24 150m  2:15.65 200m  3:03.60 250m  3:52.41 300m  4:40.74 350m  5:29.60 400m  6:13.67 
    41.81    46.43    47.41    47.95    48.81    48.33    48.86    44.07 
2. Elizabeth ADAM 9 Leyland Barr   6:59.24   179  
 50m    46.51 100m  1:39.07 150m  2:33.98 200m  3:28.04 250m  4:23.76 300m  5:17.62 350m  6:11.99 400m  6:59.24 
    46.51    52.56    54.91    54.06    55.72    53.86    54.37    47.25 

 
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Sophie RAMSHAW 10 Co Leeds   5:20.32   402  
 50m - 100m  1:17.20 150m - 200m  2:39.69 250m - 300m  4:00.94 350m - 400m  5:20.32 
 -  1:17.20 -  1:22.49 -  1:21.25 -  1:19.38 
2. Hazel BLAIN 10 Co Leeds   5:22.18   395  
 50m    35.71 100m  1:14.84 150m  1:55.47 200m  2:36.83 250m  3:18.78 300m  4:00.76 350m  4:42.27 400m  5:22.18 
    35.71    39.13    40.63    41.36    41.95    41.98    41.51    39.91 
3. Elizabeth DIXON 10 Co Leeds   5:27.82   375  
 50m    36.51 100m  1:17.17 150m  1:57.53 200m  2:39.98 250m  3:22.24 300m  4:04.70 350m  4:47.51 400m  5:27.82 
    36.51    40.66    40.36    42.45    42.26    42.46    42.81    40.31 
4. Megan TRAVIS 10 Co Leeds   5:27.93   374  
 50m    36.37 100m  1:17.43 150m  1:58.82 200m  2:40.76 250m  3:22.46 300m  4:05.04 350m  4:47.24 400m  5:27.93 
    36.37    41.06    41.39    41.94    41.70    42.58    42.20    40.69 
5. Lexi ENGLAND 10 Co Leeds   5:28.94   371  
 50m    38.19 100m  1:19.79 150m  2:01.53 200m  2:43.78 250m  3:25.93 300m  4:08.36 350m  4:50.43 400m  5:28.94 
    38.19    41.60    41.74    42.25    42.15    42.43    42.07    38.51 
6. Chloe MALONEY 10 Co Leeds   5:35.64   349  
 50m    37.14 100m  1:19.48 150m  2:02.63 200m  2:45.93 250m  3:28.86 300m  4:11.86 350m  4:54.69 400m  5:35.64 
    37.14    42.34    43.15    43.30    42.93    43.00    42.83    40.95 
7. Freya COTTERILL 10 Co Leeds   5:52.54   301  
 50m    39.65 100m  1:25.46 150m  2:10.39 200m  2:56.35 250m  3:41.34 300m  4:26.21 350m  5:10.04 400m  5:52.54 
    39.65    45.81    44.93    45.96    44.99    44.87    43.83    42.50 
8. Caitlyn SMITH 10 Co Leeds   5:57.01   290  
 50m    40.53 100m  1:27.41 150m  2:12.02 200m  2:58.27 250m  3:42.89 300m  4:28.92 350m  5:12.99 400m  5:57.01 
    40.53    46.88    44.61    46.25    44.62    46.03    44.07    44.02 
9. Isabel HANDLEY 10 Co Leeds   5:57.02   290  
 50m    41.58 100m  1:28.35 150m  2:15.48 200m  3:01.96 250m  3:47.66 300m  4:33.25 350m  5:17.34 400m  5:57.02 
    41.58    46.77    47.13    46.48    45.70    45.59    44.09    39.68 
10. Millie WALKER 10 Co Leeds   5:59.57   284  
 50m - 100m  1:28.31 150m - 200m  2:59.95 250m - 300m  4:31.72 350m - 400m  5:59.57 
 -  1:28.31 -  1:31.64 -  1:31.77 -  1:27.85 
11. Kate ROBERTS 10 Leyland Barr   6:15.95   248  
 50m    41.97 100m  1:30.29 150m  2:19.45 200m  3:08.05 250m  3:56.75 300m  4:43.79 350m  5:30.90 400m  6:15.95 
    41.97    48.32    49.16    48.60    48.70    47.04    47.11    45.05 
12. Evie WOODS 10 Co Leeds   6:30.85   221  
 50m    41.70 100m  1:29.39 150m  2:18.63 200m  3:08.82 250m  3:59.16 300m  4:50.42 350m  5:41.35 400m  6:30.85 
    41.70    47.69    49.24    50.19    50.34    51.26    50.93    49.50 
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11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Hannah SMITH 11 Co Leeds   5:02.20   479  
 50m    34.54 100m  1:13.19 150m  1:51.86 200m  2:31.11 250m  3:09.84 300m  3:49.02 350m  4:26.57 400m  5:02.20 
    34.54    38.65    38.67    39.25    38.73    39.18    37.55    35.63 
2. Hollie WILSON 11 Co Leeds   5:04.57   467  
 50m    33.87 100m  1:11.61 150m  1:51.14 200m  2:30.96 250m  3:10.36 300m  3:49.43 350m  4:28.58 400m  5:04.57 
    33.87    37.74    39.53    39.82    39.40    39.07    39.15    35.99 
3. Charlotte SHAW 11 Co Leeds   5:06.07   461  
 50m    35.14 100m  1:14.42 150m  1:54.11 200m  2:33.98 250m  3:13.05 300m  3:52.36 350m  4:30.28 400m  5:06.07 
    35.14    39.28    39.69    39.87    39.07    39.31    37.92    35.79 
4. Lauren LILLEY 11 Co Leeds   5:08.68   449  
 50m    35.83 100m  1:14.98 150m  1:54.89 200m  2:34.43 250m  3:13.89 300m  3:53.17 350m  4:31.94 400m  5:08.68 
    35.83    39.15    39.91    39.54    39.46    39.28    38.77    36.74 
5. Darcey CROSSLEY 11 Co Leeds   5:12.00   435  
 50m    36.02 100m  1:15.67 150m  1:55.68 200m  2:35.85 250m  3:15.81 300m  3:54.84 350m  4:33.86 400m  5:12.00 
    36.02    39.65    40.01    40.17    39.96    39.03    39.02    38.14 
6. Alex NEWTON 11 Co Leeds   5:12.14   434  
 50m    34.71 100m  1:14.12 150m  1:53.43 200m  2:33.93 250m  3:13.37 300m  3:53.58 350m  4:33.28 400m  5:12.14 
    34.71    39.41    39.31    40.50    39.44    40.21    39.70    38.86 
7. Evie HARRIS 11 Co Leeds   5:12.23   434  
 50m    36.68 100m  1:16.83 150m  1:57.21 200m  2:37.73 250m  3:17.00 300m  3:56.83 350m  4:35.40 400m  5:12.23 
    36.68    40.15    40.38    40.52    39.27    39.83    38.57    36.83 
8. Emily WADE 11 Leyland Barr   5:13.93   427  
 50m    35.46 100m  1:15.05 150m  1:56.38 200m  2:37.09 250m  3:18.08 300m  3:58.40 350m  4:38.12 400m  5:13.93 
    35.46    39.59    41.33    40.71    40.99    40.32    39.72    35.81 
9. Charlotte MORETON 11 Co Leeds   5:16.94   415  
 50m    34.97 100m  1:15.27 150m  1:56.87 200m  2:37.10 250m  3:17.83 300m  3:58.53 350m - 400m  5:16.94 
    34.97    40.30    41.60    40.23    40.73    40.70 -  1:18.41 
10. Millie WILLIAMS 11 Co Leeds   5:28.43   373  
 50m    36.28 100m  1:16.37 150m  1:57.21 200m  2:38.73 250m  3:21.16 300m  4:03.09 350m  4:46.31 400m  5:28.43 
    36.28    40.09    40.84    41.52    42.43    41.93    43.22    42.12 
11. Matilda ASHCROFT 11 Co Leeds   5:30.31   366  
 50m    38.01 100m  1:20.33 150m  2:03.12 200m  2:45.86 250m  3:29.42 300m  4:11.75 350m  4:52.45 400m  5:30.31 
    38.01    42.32    42.79    42.74    43.56    42.33    40.70    37.86 
12. Izzy SYKES 11 Co Leeds   5:31.83   361  
 50m    36.76 100m  1:19.19 150m  2:01.78 200m  2:44.78 250m  3:27.60 300m  4:10.60 350m  4:52.60 400m  5:31.83 
    36.76    42.43    42.59    43.00    42.82    43.00    42.00    39.23 
13. Ruby ELLIS 11 Co Leeds   5:34.24   354  
 50m    38.82 100m  1:21.33 150m  2:03.93 200m  2:46.82 250m  3:29.47 300m  4:12.67 350m  4:54.93 400m  5:34.24 
    38.82    42.51    42.60    42.89    42.65    43.20    42.26    39.31 
14. Olivia BALLARD 11 Leyland Barr   5:34.55   353  
 50m    37.58 100m  1:19.05 150m  2:01.72 200m  2:44.15 250m  3:27.23 300m  4:10.45 350m  4:53.81 400m  5:34.55 
    37.58    41.47    42.67    42.43    43.08    43.22    43.36    40.74 
15. Chloe CROSBY 11 Stretford   5:44.10   324  
 50m    37.94 100m  1:19.82 150m  2:03.72 200m  2:48.97 250m  3:33.92 300m  4:17.96 350m  5:03.08 400m  5:44.10 
    37.94    41.88    43.90    45.25    44.95    44.04    45.12    41.02 
16. Matilda POTTER 11 Co Leeds   5:52.13   302  
 50m    39.81 100m  1:23.81 150m  2:09.81 200m  2:55.59 250m  3:40.66 300m  4:25.42 350m  5:09.44 400m  5:52.13 
    39.81    44.00    46.00    45.78    45.07    44.76    44.02    42.69 
17. Harriet DALLIMORE 11 Co Leeds   6:20.38   240  
 50m    42.92 100m  1:30.57 150m  2:19.25 200m  3:07.21 250m  3:55.63 300m  4:46.28 350m  5:34.00 400m  6:20.38 
    42.92    47.65    48.68    47.96    48.42    50.65    47.72    46.38 
18. Isobella MEDIRATTA 11 Co Leeds   6:31.54   220  
 50m - 100m  1:28.13 150m  2:19.12 200m  3:10.21 250m - 300m  4:52.17 350m  5:44.51 400m  6:31.54 
 -  1:28.13    50.99    51.09 -  1:41.96    52.34    47.03 
19. Molly TINDALL 11 Leyland Barr   6:37.27   210  
 50m    43.66 100m  1:32.29 150m  2:23.80 200m  3:14.83 250m  4:07.33 300m  4:59.70 350m  5:50.74 400m  6:37.27 
    43.66    48.63    51.51    51.03    52.50    52.37    51.04    46.53 
  Emily CHISHOLM 11 Grimsby AST  DNC     
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12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Anna ASHCROFT 12 Co Leeds   4:47.46   556  
 50m    32.48 100m  1:08.30 150m  1:44.60 200m  2:21.63 250m  2:58.12 300m  3:34.99 350m  4:11.50 400m  4:47.46 
    32.48    35.82    36.30    37.03    36.49    36.87    36.51    35.96 
2. Evangeline STACEY 12 Co Leeds   4:59.89   490  
 50m    33.94 100m  1:11.40 150m  1:49.50 200m  2:28.70 250m  3:06.87 300m  3:46.16 350m  4:23.49 400m  4:59.89 
    33.94    37.46    38.10    39.20    38.17    39.29    37.33    36.40 
3. Sedona REED 12 Co Leeds   5:07.53   454  
 50m    33.84 100m  1:12.62 150m  1:51.91 200m  2:31.23 250m  3:10.56 300m  3:50.05 350m  4:29.04 400m  5:07.53 
    33.84    38.78    39.29    39.32    39.33    39.49    38.99    38.49 
4. Hannah MORRIS 12 Leyland Barr   5:11.91   435  
 50m    34.56 100m  1:13.44 150m  1:53.43 200m  2:33.44 250m  3:13.96 300m  3:54.18 350m  4:34.53 400m  5:11.91 
    34.56    38.88    39.99    40.01    40.52    40.22    40.35    37.38 
5. Grace LACKIE 12 Leyland Barr   5:14.88   423  
 50m    34.40 100m  1:13.58 150m  1:54.66 200m  2:35.61 250m  3:17.35 300m  3:57.44 350m  4:37.44 400m  5:14.88 
    34.40    39.18    41.08    40.95    41.74    40.09    40.00    37.44 
6. Kaitlyn CROSBY 12 Stretford   5:15.06   422  
 50m    35.37 100m  1:14.86 150m  1:55.70 200m  2:36.82 250m  3:18.08 300m  3:59.13 350m  4:38.53 400m  5:15.06 
    35.37    39.49    40.84    41.12    41.26    41.05    39.40    36.53 
7. Abigail ARMSTRONG 12 Sheffield C   5:27.57   376  
 50m    37.76 100m  1:18.64 150m  1:59.84 200m  2:40.88 250m  3:22.39 300m  4:04.64 350m  4:46.13 400m  5:27.57 
    37.76    40.88    41.20    41.04    41.51    42.25    41.49    41.44 
8. Grace MILNER 12 Co Leeds   5:27.64   375  
 50m    37.02 100m  1:18.13 150m  1:59.79 200m  2:41.57 250m  3:23.79 300m  4:05.98 350m  4:47.81 400m  5:27.64 
    37.02    41.11    41.66    41.78    42.22    42.19    41.83    39.83 
9. Maddison MCFADDEN 12 Pioneer 79   5:32.96   358  
 50m    35.88 100m  1:17.86 150m  2:01.10 200m  2:44.66 250m  3:27.22 300m  4:11.07 350m  4:53.55 400m  5:32.96 
    35.88    41.98    43.24    43.56    42.56    43.85    42.48    39.41 
10. Ruby CROSSMAN 12 Oldham Aqua   5:48.10   313  
 50m    38.44 100m  1:22.67 150m  2:08.17 200m  2:54.22 250m  3:39.92 300m  4:25.61 350m  5:09.70 400m  5:48.10 
    38.44    44.23    45.50    46.05    45.70    45.69    44.09    38.40 
11. Maja TYMINSKA 12 Sheffield C   6:09.98   261  
 50m    40.15 100m  1:25.64 150m - 200m  3:00.09 250m  3:48.08 300m  4:36.87 350m  5:25.26 400m  6:09.98 
    40.15    45.49 -  1:34.45    47.99    48.79    48.39    44.72 
12. Charlotte CHAMBERS 12 Co Leeds   6:24.09   233  
 50m    43.56 100m  1:31.97 150m  2:21.31 200m  3:11.20 250m  4:00.25 300m  4:48.54 350m  5:37.99 400m  6:24.09 
    43.56    48.41    49.34    49.89    49.05    48.29    49.45    46.10 
  Libby DAVY 12 Grimsby AST  DNC     
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13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Megan SHARP 13 Co Leeds   4:42.17   588  
 50m    32.68 100m  1:08.20 150m  1:43.95 200m  2:20.22 250m  2:55.75 300m  3:31.55 350m  4:07.20 400m  4:42.17 
    32.68    35.52    35.75    36.27    35.53    35.80    35.65    34.97 
2. Olivia MARTIN 13 Scunthorpe A   4:47.53   556  
 50m    32.79 100m  1:08.46 150m  1:45.20 200m  2:22.11 250m  2:59.16 300m  3:36.02 350m  4:12.72 400m  4:47.53 
    32.79    35.67    36.74    36.91    37.05    36.86    36.70    34.81 
3. Megan BURNELL 13 Co Leeds   4:49.43   545  
 50m    32.93 100m  1:09.02 150m  1:45.97 200m  2:22.94 250m  2:59.96 300m  3:37.12 350m  4:14.02 400m  4:49.43 
    32.93    36.09    36.95    36.97    37.02    37.16    36.90    35.41 
4. Jess WIDDOWSON 13 Co Leeds   4:49.61   544  
 50m    32.89 100m  1:08.72 150m  1:45.44 200m  2:23.02 250m  3:00.49 300m  3:37.61 350m  4:14.84 400m  4:49.61 
    32.89    35.83    36.72    37.58    37.47    37.12    37.23    34.77 
5. Sasha LONG 13 Co Leeds   4:49.83   543  
 50m    33.74 100m  1:10.26 150m  1:46.46 200m  2:23.62 250m  2:59.53 300m  3:36.65 350m  4:12.55 400m  4:49.83 
    33.74    36.52    36.20    37.16    35.91    37.12    35.90    37.28 
6. Iona LOGAN 13 Co Leeds   4:51.68   532  
 50m    34.32 100m  1:11.23 150m  1:48.50 200m  2:25.73 250m  3:02.38 300m  3:40.78 350m  4:17.20 400m  4:51.68 
    34.32    36.91    37.27    37.23    36.65    38.40    36.42    34.48 
7. Lucy ALLMAN 13 Co Leeds   4:51.96   531  
 50m - 100m  1:10.16 150m - 200m  2:23.91 250m - 300m  3:38.83 350m - 400m  4:51.96 
 -  1:10.16 -  1:13.75 -  1:14.92 -  1:13.13 
8. Lauren SMITH 13 Co Leeds   4:57.65   501  
 50m    33.75 100m  1:11.00 150m  1:49.01 200m  2:27.21 250m  3:05.28 300m  3:43.09 350m  4:20.89 400m  4:57.65 
    33.75    37.25    38.01    38.20    38.07    37.81    37.80    36.76 
9. Iris BURNETT 13 Scunthorpe A   4:59.75   490  
 50m    33.53 100m  1:10.09 150m  1:47.48 200m  2:25.56 250m  3:03.71 300m  3:42.55 350m  4:21.27 400m  4:59.75 
    33.53    36.56    37.39    38.08    38.15    38.84    38.72    38.48 
10. Lily STRATTON 13 Grimsby AST   5:00.24   488  
 50m    33.30 100m  1:10.86 150m  1:48.99 200m  2:27.87 250m  3:06.62 300m  3:45.79 350m  4:23.42 400m  5:00.24 
    33.30    37.56    38.13    38.88    38.75    39.17    37.63    36.82 
11. Mollie GREENE 13 Co Leeds   5:00.63   486  
 50m    33.78 100m  1:12.01 150m  1:49.85 200m  2:28.57 250m  3:06.45 300m  3:45.69 350m  4:23.33 400m  5:00.63 
    33.78    38.23    37.84    38.72    37.88    39.24    37.64    37.30 
12. Hazel FORREST 13 Harrogate   5:02.59   477  
 50m    33.52 100m  1:10.54 150m  1:49.29 200m  2:28.29 250m  3:07.47 300m  3:46.27 350m  4:25.36 400m  5:02.59 
    33.52    37.02    38.75    39.00    39.18    38.80    39.09    37.23 
13. Abbie MYERS 13 Leyland Barr   5:19.27   406  
 50m - 100m  1:12.51 150m - 200m  2:34.41 250m - 300m  3:58.52 350m - 400m  5:19.27 
 -  1:12.51 -  1:21.90 -  1:24.11 -  1:20.75 
14. Megan WHEATMAN 13 Leyland Barr   5:22.51   394  
 50m - 100m  1:15.44 150m - 200m  2:37.33 250m - 300m  4:00.47 350m - 400m  5:22.51 
 -  1:15.44 -  1:21.89 -  1:23.14 -  1:22.04 
15. Amelia MOSS 13 Pioneer 79   5:25.06   384  
 50m    35.95 100m  1:17.87 150m  2:00.45 200m  2:42.65 250m  3:25.12 300m  4:06.64 350m  4:47.42 400m  5:25.06 
    35.95    41.92    42.58    42.20    42.47    41.52    40.78    37.64 
16. Ella PROCTOR 13 Co Leeds   5:29.65   369  
 50m    35.06 100m  1:16.17 150m  1:58.45 200m  2:41.33 250m  3:23.20 300m  4:05.99 350m  4:48.72 400m  5:29.65 
    35.06    41.11    42.28    42.88    41.87    42.79    42.73    40.93 
17. Abby CRYER 13 Reading   5:30.64   365  
 50m    35.93 100m  1:18.10 150m  2:00.77 200m  2:43.53 250m  3:26.59 300m  4:09.23 350m  4:51.47 400m  5:30.64 
    35.93    42.17    42.67    42.76    43.06    42.64    42.24    39.17 
18. Imogen MACKIE 13 Grimsby AST   5:31.03   364  
 50m    36.56 100m  1:18.33 150m  2:00.81 200m  2:43.43 250m  3:26.32 300m  4:09.96 350m  4:51.31 400m  5:31.03 
    36.56    41.77    42.48    42.62    42.89    43.64    41.35    39.72 
19. Sofia MANN 13 Pioneer 79   5:34.64   352  
 50m    36.30 100m  1:18.17 150m  2:01.49 200m  2:45.01 250m  3:28.01 300m  4:10.60 350m  4:53.88 400m  5:34.64 
    36.30    41.87    43.32    43.52    43.00    42.59    43.28    40.76 
20. Grace ADAMS 13 Leyland Barr   5:40.73   334  
 50m    40.24 100m  1:24.00 150m  2:06.72 200m  2:51.31 250m  3:35.48 300m  4:19.85 350m  5:01.88 400m  5:40.73 
    40.24    43.76    42.72    44.59    44.17    44.37    42.03    38.85 
21. Abby MINSHALL 13 Oldham Aqua   5:52.93   300  
 50m    39.25 100m  1:24.38 150m  2:09.88 200m  2:55.71 250m  3:41.14 300m  4:26.04 350m  5:10.95 400m  5:52.93 
    39.25    45.13    45.50    45.83    45.43    44.90    44.91    41.98 
22. Grace COOPER 13 Oldham Aqua   5:53.13   300  
 50m - 100m  1:20.74 150m - 200m  2:51.10 250m - 300m  4:23.81 350m - 400m  5:53.13 
 -  1:20.74 -  1:30.36 -  1:32.71 -  1:29.32 

 
  



CoL Christmas Cracker 2019 
John Charles Centre for Sport 

21-22/12/2019 
(Held Under ASA Laws & ASA Technical Rules) 

Licence Number NE200017 
 

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Niamh CARROLL 14 Co Leeds   4:35.92   629  
 50m    32.24 100m  1:07.00 150m  1:42.03 200m  2:17.23 250m  2:52.23 300m  3:27.48 350m  4:02.25 400m  4:35.92 
    32.24    34.76    35.03    35.20    35.00    35.25    34.77    33.67 
2. Chloe BURKILL 14 Sutton Cheam   4:36.40   626  
 50m    32.48 100m  1:07.73 150m  1:43.33 200m  2:18.99 250m  2:53.95 300m  3:28.92 350m  4:03.50 400m  4:36.40 
    32.48    35.25    35.60    35.66    34.96    34.97    34.58    32.90 
3. Freya JOHNSON 14 Co Leeds   4:40.67   597  
 50m    32.76 100m  1:08.41 150m  1:43.93 200m  2:19.47 250m  2:55.17 300m  3:30.99 350m  4:06.14 400m  4:40.67 
    32.76    35.65    35.52    35.54    35.70    35.82    35.15    34.53 
4. Abigail HEALD 14 Co Leeds   4:53.13   524  
 50m    32.46 100m  1:08.94 150m  1:45.84 200m  2:24.26 250m  3:01.49 300m  3:39.36 350m  4:17.00 400m  4:53.13 
    32.46    36.48    36.90    38.42    37.23    37.87    37.64    36.13 
5. Faith BLAIN 14 Co Leeds   5:05.72   462  
 50m    34.43 100m  1:11.89 150m  1:50.43 200m  2:29.07 250m  3:08.06 300m  3:47.72 350m  4:27.06 400m  5:05.72 
    34.43    37.46    38.54    38.64    38.99    39.66    39.34    38.66 
6. Charlotte CLARKE 14 Co Leeds   5:07.26   455  
 50m - 100m  1:12.81 150m - 200m  2:31.63 250m - 300m  3:50.46 350m - 400m  5:07.26 
 -  1:12.81 -  1:18.82 -  1:18.83 -  1:16.80 
7. Gemma DEIGHTON 14 Harrogate   5:09.84   444  
 50m    33.99 100m  1:13.17 150m  1:52.56 200m  2:32.35 250m  3:11.72 300m  3:52.13 350m  4:31.59 400m  5:09.84 
    33.99    39.18    39.39    39.79    39.37    40.41    39.46    38.25 
8. Millie MAYGER 14 Thirsk WH   5:21.51   397  
 50m    36.12 100m  1:17.27 150m  1:58.97 200m  2:40.75 250m  3:22.06 300m  4:03.86 350m  4:44.10 400m  5:21.51 
    36.12    41.15    41.70    41.78    41.31    41.80    40.24    37.41 
9. Mia ASCROFT 14 Leyland Barr   5:30.13   367  
 50m    37.03 100m  1:17.38 150m  1:58.33 200m  2:40.19 250m  3:22.70 300m  4:05.49 350m  4:48.62 400m  5:30.13 
    37.03    40.35    40.95    41.86    42.51    42.79    43.13    41.51 

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Millie GALGANI 15 Oldham Aqua   4:53.27   524  
 50m    31.78 100m  1:07.01 150m  1:43.13 200m  2:20.39 250m  2:57.66 300m  3:36.24 350m  4:14.72 400m  4:53.27 
    31.78    35.23    36.12    37.26    37.27    38.58    38.48    38.55 
2. Taylor KIRKWOOD 15 Scunthorpe A   5:20.81   400  
 50m    36.17 100m  1:16.60 150m  1:58.03 200m  2:39.67 250m  3:21.26 300m  4:03.03 350m  4:43.68 400m  5:20.81 
    36.17    40.43    41.43    41.64    41.59    41.77    40.65    37.13 
3. Amy FREEMAN 15 Pioneer 79   5:42.09   330  
 50m    36.90 100m  1:19.45 150m  2:03.32 200m  2:47.15 250m  3:31.80 300m  4:16.02 350m  5:00.09 400m  5:42.09 
    36.90    42.55    43.87    43.83    44.65    44.22    44.07    42.00 

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Megan BELLHOUSE-SMITH 17 Co Leeds   5:02.72   476  
 50m    33.67 100m  1:10.49 150m  1:48.67 200m  2:26.86 250m  3:05.56 300m  3:44.44 350m  4:23.83 400m  5:02.72 
    33.67    36.82    38.18    38.19    38.70    38.88    39.39    38.89 
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EVENT 202 Boys Open 200m Freestyle            

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Jacob O'DONNELL 9 Co Leeds   2:50.41   214     39.06  1:25.28  2:08.12 
2. William WILSON 9 Co Leeds   2:50.96   212     40.17  1:25.32  2:10.03 
3. Owen CARMODY 9 Co Leeds   2:56.64   192     40.58  1:27.16  2:13.36 
4. Dylan HILL 9 KingstonHull   2:57.41   190     40.99  1:27.58  2:14.20 
